vikay’

1.c. Centraliser (Drifter) 94076890 Mining Equipments

No. Description Ref. Part No.| QTY
1 |Arm Set 50858026 1
2 | Bushing 94069655 1SET
3 | Bolt.Swing 50781285 1
4 | Bolt,Mounting 50783968 2
5 | Spring 50781277 1
6 | Spring 50781269 1
7 | Washer 50781376 1
8 | Spring 50781368 1
9 | Nut5/8"Bsw 94031382 1
10 | Washer Spring B 5/8" 94037637 1
11 | Grip, Hand 50781350 1
12 | Pin,Bolt 94074796 2
13 | Spacer 50781244 2
14 | Washer 3/4" 94041662 2
15 | Nut Castle 3/4"Bsw 94052743 2
16 | Pin.Cotter 94052750 2
17 |Bolt 94125804 1
18 | Nut Castle 1/2"Bsw 50786789 1
19 | Washer Spring B 1/2" 94037397 1
20 | PIn,Cotter 94077138 1
21 | Screw Cosunk M12 X 40 Long 94077013 4
22 | Washer Spring B12 94034188 4
23 | NutM12 94034162 4

6 All manufacturer’'s names,numbers,photos,product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed
is the product of these manufacturers. Since Approvement are made from time to time, the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice.



